Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
400. CoWN IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 29.00 Rachel Befort
2 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 28.00 HEATHER PIASECK
3 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 22.00 Jill McNulty
4 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 20.00 Cintia L Armstrong
5 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 20.00 Debi Decorsey
6 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 19.00 janene Borini/1204451
7 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 10.00 Jaxine Barhite



Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
401. CoWN IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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407
400
469
548
539
472
435
482

Ichin For A Smoke

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR

Whizkey N Brownsugar
Gotcha This Time

HQ CD Spooky Lights
Ms Haida Quixote

Berry Smart Shiner

SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER

Debi Decorsey
HEATHER PIASECK
Jill McNulty

Susan Thomas
Rachel Befort

Jaxine Barhite
Mackenzie Armstrong

Amber Gurley
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67.00
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8.00
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6.00
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4.00
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1.00

Debi Decorsey
HEATHER PIASECK
Jill McNulty

janene Borini/1204451
Rachel Befort

Jaxine Barhite

Cintia L Armstrong
Amber Gurley



AQ}I A . NRS;—;EZERN SHOW:  Winterfest 2022

MATION AR RARKCH AWM

AMIRICAN QUARTER STOCK TOESE ALLLANCT ICLASS: #401-CoWNIPLS-IntermediatePleasure

FRORNL AN AVTION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  10/9/2022

1 Point Penaities: 10 Point Penalfy:
- Ower-bridied (per maneuver] - Unnatural Rarch Horge Appearanes (Horse's tadl is obvious and consistently canied in &n unnatural manner
= Cut of frame {per maneuver) in every maneuver)
- Too siow [per maneLver)
- Break of gait at walk Off-Patterm {OP}: Cannot place above others who complete pattern carrectly:
- Trot for two (2) strides or less - Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
3 Point Penalties: - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Wrong lead or out of lead - Uea of two hands {axcept in snaffle bit or hackamore) .
- Draped reins - More than one finger betwean spiit reins or any fingers betwesn romal reirs
- Break of gait at lope
- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides Disgualification {DQ):
- Out of lead or ervse-cantering more than two strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trolling more than three strides when making & simple lead change - Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduet
5 Point Penatties: - lilegal eguipment
- Spurring in front of cineh - Fall of horserider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper western attire
- Use of either hand to instil fearipraise - Leaving arena before pattern is complete
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Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
402. CoWN ITRL: Intermediate Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
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OP1 8
OP19

539
400
548
435
407
472
482
469
412

HQ CD Spooky Lights

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR

Gotcha This Time
Berry Smart Shiner
Ichin For A Smoke
Ms Haida Quixote

SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER

Whizkey N Brownsugar

Moonshines Grace

Rachel Befort
HEATHER PIASECK
Susan Thomas
Mackenzie Armstrong
Debi Decorsey
Jaxine Barhite
Amber Gurley

Jill McNulty

Carol Ackerman

74.50
73.50
72.00
68.00
67.00
62.50
47.00
67.40
61.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Rachel Befort
HEATHER PIASECK
janene Borini/1204451
Cintia L Armstrong
Debi Decorsey
Jaxine Barhite

Amber Gurley

Jill McNulty

Carol Ackerman



AQH A SHOW: Winterfest 2022
. NRSHA
AMERICAN JQUARTIR GTOCK HORER A TTANCE CLASS:#402 - CoWN ITRL - Intermediate Tril
HIORSE ASsMOACIATION .
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 10/8/2022 |
e U e R, SRR ST ISP S D)

1 Point Penalties: 5 Polnt Penalties: Oft-Patteim {OP): Cannot place above sthers who complete

- Over-bridled {per manewver) - Spurring in front of cinch Dpatiern correctly

- Outof frame {per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking pattern

- Each hit, bite, or stepping on & log, cone, plant or any compenent of the - Use of either hand to instill fear/praise - 3rdl refusal

obstacie - Krocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle - Repeated blatant disobedience

- Incorrest or brezk of gatt at walk or trot for two stridas or less =~ Dropping an object required to be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the diag

- Both front or kind feet in a single-stride space at & walk or trot - 1stor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use af two hands {except in snaffie bit or hackamore)

- Skipping over ot failing to step into required space - Letting go of gate - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers

- Incorrect number of strides, if specified - 5 or more steps on mountdismount or ground tie between romal reins

~One or two steps on mountidismount onjor ground tie {except shifing to

balznee) 10 Polnt Penalty: Disgualification {DQ):

- Splitlog in lope over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearanse (Horse's tail is obvious| - Abuse

and consistently carried inan unnatural manner in every - Lameness

3 Point Penakies: maneuver) ’ - Disrespect or misconduct

=Wrong lead or out of lead - lllegal eguipment

- Draped reing - Fall of harserider

- Breai of gait 2t lope - Improper western attire

- Brezk of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) sirides - Leaving arena before pattern is compiete

- Three lo four sleps on mountidismount on ground tie

OBSTACLE SCORES
. Each harse'rider isam is seored batwaan 4-100 paints and autamaticaly beginsthe runwitha scor of 70 oints =
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AQHA

AMERICAN DUARTEIR
TEORSE A CEATION

NRSHA

NATIDV Al RANCITANTY
STOIK HORSF A” TTANCF

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS:#402 - CoWN ITRL - Intermediate T

DATE: 10/8/2022

1 Boint Penaltles:

- Ower-bridied (per manewver)

- Out of frame {per maneuver)

- Each hit, bite, or slepping on 2 log, cone, plant or any component of the
obstacle

- Incorrect or break of gait &t walk or trot for two strides or less

- Both front or hind feet in a single-siride space ata walk or trot

- Skipping over ot failing to step into required space

- Incorrect number of strides, if specified

- One or two steps on mountdismount onjor ground tie (except shifting to
balznee)

- Splitlog in lope aver

3 Point Penaltios:

- Wrong lead or out of lead

- Drzped reing

- Break of gait at lope

- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two {2) strides

L Thres 1o four ste pson mountidismount on gro de tie

- Spurring in front of ¢ingh

- Blatant digobedience

- Use of either hand to instill fearipraise

- Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle
= Dropping &n object required to ba carried

- 1stor 2nd sumulative refusal

- Letting go of gate

= 5 or more steps on mountidismount or ground tie

10 Polnt Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appaarance (Horse's tail is obvious

and consistently earried in an unnatural manner in every
maneuver)

pattern correctiv

- Breaking pattern

- 3rdl refusal

-Repeated biatant disobedience

- Failure to dally and remain daltied during the drag

- Usge of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger between split rains or any fingers
batwaen romal reins

Disquattfication (DQ):

- Abuse

- Lamenass

- Disrespect or misconduet

- lllegal equiprment

- Fall of horsarider

- Improper western attire

- Leaving arana before pattern is complate

LT W 0 TN TR O S B e T |
Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place sbove others who complste

wio #

OBSTACLE SCORES

Each harseitider 12am is scored between 0-100 points and automatically beginsthe runwith a soore of 70 points
-1 172 Extramely Poor, -1 Very Poar, -1/2 Poar, 0 Carraet, +1/2 Gond, +1 Very Good. #1172 Excellent
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Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
403. CoWN IRNN: Intermediate Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

AW N

OP16
OP17
OP18
OoP2 9

539
469
435
412
400
548
407
472
482

HQ CD Spooky Lights
Whizkey N Brownsugar
Berry Smart Shiner

Moonshines Grace

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR

Gotcha This Time
Ichin For A Smoke
Ms Haida Quixote

SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER

Rachel Befort

Jill McNulty
Mackenzie Armstrong
Carol Ackerman
HEATHER PIASECK
Susan Thomas

Debi Decorsey
Jaxine Barhite

Amber Gurley

73.00
71.00
67.50
64.50
61.50
67.00
63.00
62.00
60.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Rachel Befort

Jill McNulty

Cintia L Armstrong
Carol Ackerman
HEATHER PIASECK
janene Borini/1204451
Debi Decorsey

Jaxine Barhite

Amber Gurley



AQHA

AMEIRICAN QUARTER E
HORSE ASSOUIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NATTONAL RANCH AND
SPOCK HURSE ALLIANUVE

PATTERN 1

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS: #403 - COWN IRNN - Intermediate

DATE: 10/8/2022

12 Point Penatties:
- Starting acircle or exiting & rollback at a trot for up to two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Failure to remair & minimurn of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
andlor roliback

- Over-epin or under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1 Point Penalties:

~ Over-bridled {per maneuver)

- Qut of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the eirles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of acircle the horse is out of lead

- Cver or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 tum

- Slipping rein

2 Polnt Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rolibacks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing 2 lope depariurs on trot-in patterns

- Failure to be in & lope prior to the first marker on run-in patierns

- Failure to completaly pass the specified marker before initiating a step position
- Trolting beyond 2 strides, but less than 12 eircle or 1/2 length of arena

5 Point Penalties:

- Spurring in front of ginch

- Blatant disobedience

- Usa of either hand toinstil fear/praise

10 Point Panalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse’s tail is obvious and consistently carried in an unnatural
manner in every manewver)

Ofi-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete patiern correctly

- Breaking pattern .
- Inzlusion of maneuver (j.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bitor hackamore)

- Mors than one finger betwean split raing or any fingers between romal reing (except lwo rein)

- Trotting in exeess of 1/2 ¢irele or 122 length of the arenz

Disqualification (DQ}):

- Abuse

- Lamenass

- Disrespect or miseonduet

= llegal equipmert

- Fall of horsefrider

- Improper western attire

- Leaving arena before patiern is complate

IMANUEVER SCORES =
WiO # Each horse/rider team is scored betveen 0-100 points and automatically begins the run with a scare of 70 points . t - 5 i
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AMERICAN QUARTIER

NRSHA

i NATIONAL RANCH AND
PsFUCK HURSE ALLIANCE

PATTERN 1

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS: #403 - COWN IRNN - Intermediate

HOREF ARSOWIATION Rai
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING DATE: 10/8/2022
112 Point Penatties: 5 Point Penalties:
- Starling acircle or exiting 2 rollback at a trot for up to two strides - Spurring in front of ¢inch
- Delayed charige of lead by one stride where the lead ehange is required by the pattern - Blatart disobediance

deseription

- Failure to remain a minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
and'or rollback

- Over-spinor under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1 Polnt Penalties:

~ Over-bridled {per maneuver)

= Out of frame {per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of acircle the horse is out of lead

= Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penafifes:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rollbacks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing & lope departure on trot-in patterns

- Failure to be in & lope prior to the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failure to completely pass the specified marker before initiating a stop position
- Trolting beyond 2 strides, but less than 112 sircle or 142 fength of arena

- Use of either hand to instill fear/praise

10 Polnt Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an unnatural
manner in evety maneuver)

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above othars who complete pattern correctly

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of manewver {i.e., over o under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatart disobedience

- Use of two hands (exeept in snaffle bitor hackamaore)

= lore thanone finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reing |except two rgin)
- Trofting in exeess of 1/2girele or 122 length of the arenz

Disgualification {DQ}:

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Distespect or misconduct

- Megal squipmant

- Fallof horsalrider

- Improper western attire

- Leaving arena bafore pattern is complate

W0 #

i 2 3 4 5

MANUEVER SCORES

Each horse/rider team is scored between 0-100 points and autamatically begins the run with ascate of 70 painis

-1 1/2 Extremely Paor. -1 Yary Poor, -12 Poor,  Comect, +1/2 Good, +1 Vary Goad, +1 1/2 Exesllent
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
404. CoWN IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 74.00 8.00 HEATHER PIASECK
2 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 73.00 7.00 Rachel Befort
3 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 70.00 6.00 Jill McNulty
4 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 68.50 500 Cintia L Armstrong
5 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 68.00 4.00 DebiDecorsey
6 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 67.50 3.00 janene Borini/1204451
7 412 Moonshines Grace Carol Ackerman 61.00 200 Carol Ackerman
OP18 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 50.50 1.00 Jaxine Barhite
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VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS#404 - CoWN IWCH - Intermediate Workin!

Conas
oYY

DATE: 10/8/2022

1 Point Penalties: Off-Psttem (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly
A - Loss of working advantage A - Turning tail
D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on second drive before time expires E - Repeated blatant disobedience
P - Working out of position L - Schooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow
S - Slipping rein K - Sghooling herse between cows, if new cow is awarded
Y - Ower-bridied (per maneuver) N - Failura to attempt any part of the ¢lass
§w - Outof frame (per manewuver) H - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
E - Driving oow down the opposile fenee (changing sides) i - Meore than one finger belween spiit reins or any fingers between romal reins (except wo rein)
13 Point Penalties:
K - Knocking down the eow without having & working advantage
L - Lasing 2 cow while boxing B - Lameness
D - Disrespect ar misconduct
F Point Penalties: G - lllegal equipment
B - Spurring infront of sinch F - Fall of horseltider
C - Blatant disobadience I - Improper western attire
E - Use of either hand ta instili featipraise H - Leaving arena before run is complete
10 Point Penatty:
U « Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in
20 unnatural manner ineyery manauver
RUN CONTENT
Each horse/rider eam is scored between 0-100 pomis and automatically begins the runwith a soore of 20 points -1 142 PENALTIES
Exrremely Poar, -1 Very Paar, -1/2 Paar, § Correct, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 12 Excelient
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): Shaun Gloude

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:
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For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.
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huniversity.com
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